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Part 1:Cisco compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

10GBASE XENPAK/X2/XFP/SFP+

3C-LINK Model Description DDM Compatible Model
3C-X2-SR 10GBASE-SR X2 Module for MMF,850nm Y X2-10GB-SR
3C-X2-LR 10GBASE-LR X2 Module for SMF,1310nm Y X2-10GB-LR
3C-X2-ER 10GBASE-ER X2 Module for SMF,1550nm Y X2-10GB-ER
3C-XENPAK-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm N XENPAK-10GB-SR
3C-XENPAK -LR 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm N XENPAK-10GB-LR
3C-XENPAK -LR+ 11GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm,DOM Y XENPAK-10GB-LR+
3C-XENPAK -ER 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm N XENPAK-10GB-ER
3C-XENPAK -ER+ 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm, DOM N XENPAK-10GB-ER+
3C-XENPAK -ZR 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm Y  XENPAK-10GB-ZR
3CD -XENPAK-XXXX 10GBASE DWDM XENPAK, CH21 to CH59,80KM Y DWDM-XENPAK-XXXX
3C-SFP+-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver module for MMF, 850nm Y SFP-10G-SR
3C-SFP+-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310nm Y SFP-10G-LR
3C-XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF Y XFP-10G-MM-SR
3C-XFP-LR Multi-rate 10GBASE-LR and OC-192/STM-64 SR-1 XFP for SMF Y XFP-10GBLR-OC192SR
3C-XFP-ER Multi-rate 10GBASE-ER and OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 XFP for SMF Y XFP-10GBER-OC192IR
3C-XFP-ZR Multi-rate 10GBASE-ZR and OC-192/STM-64 LR XFP for SMF Y XFP-10GBZR-OC192L R
3CD-XFP-XX-ER 10GBASE-DWDM XFP, CH21~59,40KM Y DWDM-XFP-XXXX-40KM
3CD-XFP-XX-ZR 10GBASE-DWDM XFP, CH21~59,80KM Y DWDM-XFP-XXXX-80KM
GBIC & SFP Transceiver
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N GLC-SX-MM
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N GLC-LH-SM
3CP-413L1SN-LH 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,20KM N GLC-LH-SM-20
3CP-413L1SN-XD 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,40KM N GLC-LH-SM-40
3CP-4UTPO 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M N GLC-T
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N GLC-ZX-SM
3CP-485L1MD-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M Y SFP-GE-S
3CP-413L1SD-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM Y SFP-GE-L
3CP-415L1SD-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM Y SFP-GE-Z
3CP -GE-100FX 100BASE-FX SFP for GE ports, 2 km over MMF N GLC-GE-100FX
3CP-585L1MN-SX 1/2-Gbps Fibre Channel-Shortwave SFP N DS-SFP-FC2G-SW
3CP-785L1MN-SX 1/2/4-Gbps Fibre Channel-Shortwave SFP N DS-SFP-FC4G-SW
3CP-435L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-U ,single fiber,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20KM Y GLC-BX-U-1310D-20
3CP-453L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-D , single fiber, Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm ,20KM Y GLC-BX-D-1550D-20
3CP-434L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber,Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm,20KM Y GLC-BX-U-1310D-20
3CP-443L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber,Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm ,20KM Y GLC-BX-D-1490 D-20
3CP-434L1SD-XD 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber,Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm,40KM Y GLC-BX-U-1310D-40
3CP-443L1SD-XD 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm,40KM Y GLC-BX-D-1490D-40
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3CP-445L1SD-ZX 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber, Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm,80KM Y GLC-BX-U-1490D-80
3CP-454L1SD-ZX 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx1550nm/Rx1490nm,80KM Y GLC-BX-D-1550D-80
3CP-435L1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber, Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20KM N GLC-BX-U-1310-20
3CP-453L1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20KM N GLC-BX-D-1550-20
3CP-434L1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber, Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm,20KM N GLC-BX-U-1310-20
3CP-443L1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm,20KM N GLC-BX-D-1490-20
3CP-434L1SN-XD 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber, Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm,40KM N GLC-BX-U-1310-40
3CP-443L1SN-XD 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm,40KM N GLC-BX-D-1490-40
3CP-445L1SN-ZX 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber,Tx1490nm/Rx1550nm,80KM N GLC-BX-U-1490-80
3CP-454L1SN-ZX 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber, Tx15500nm/Rx1490nm,80KM N GLC-BX-D-1550-80
3CG-43581SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber GBIC,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20KM N GBIC-BX-U-1310-20
3CG-453S1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber GBIC,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm,20KM N GBIC-BX-D-1550-20
3CG-434S1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber GBIC,Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm ,20KM N GBIC-BX-U-1310-20
3CG-443S1SN-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber GBIC,Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm,20KM N GBIC-BX-D-1490-20
3CG-485S1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M N WS-G5484
3CG-413S1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM N WS-G5486
3CG-4UTPO 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M N WS-G5483
3CG-41581SN-ZX 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM N WS-G5487
Fast Ethernet SFP Transceiver
3CP-113L1MN-SX 100BASE-FX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports,1310nm,2km over N GLC-FE-100FX
MMF
3CP-113L1SN-LX 100BASE-LX10 SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports,1310nm,10km N GLC-FE-100LX
over SMF
3CP-153L1SN-LX 100BASE-BX-D SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP N GLC-FE-100BX-D
ports, Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm
3CP-135L1SN-LX 100BASE-BX-U SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP N GLC-FE-100BX-U
ports, Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm
3CP-113L1SN-XD 100BASE-EX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports, N GLC-FE-100EX
3CP-115L1SN-ZX 100BASE-FX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports, N GLC-FE-100ZX
3CGC-4XXS1SN-ZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,80KM N CWDM-GBIC-XXXX
3CGC-4XXS1SN-EZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,120KM N CWDM-GBIC-XXXX-120
3CPC-4XXS1SN-XD XX=1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410/1430/1450nm, 4 N CWDM-SFP-XXXX
O0KM
3CPC-4XXS1SD-XD XX=1270/1290/1310/1330/1350/1370/1390/1410/1430/1450nm, 4 Y CWDM-SFP-XXXX-D
OKM, DDM
3CPC-4XXS1SN-ZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,80KM N CWDM-SFP-XXXX
3CPC-4XXS1SD-ZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,80KM, DDM Y CWDM-SFP-XXXX-D
3CPC-4XXS1SN-EZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,APD N CWDM-SFP-XXXX-120

receiver,120KM
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3CPC-4XXS1SD-EZX

XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,
APD,120KM,DDM

OC-3/0C-12/0C-48 SFP Transceiver

3C-LINK Model

3CP-113L1MD-SRO

3CP-113L1SD-LRO
3CP-113L1SD-XDO
3CP-115L18SD-ZX0
3CP-213L1MD-SR
3CP-213L1SD-LR
3CP-213L1SD-XD
3CP-215L1SD-ZX
3CP-613L1SD-SR
3CP-613L1SD-LR
3CP-613L1SD-LH
3CP-615L1SD-XD

3C-LINK Model

3C-XENPAK-SR
3C-XENPAK -LR
3C-XENPAK -ER
3C-XFP-SR
3C-XFP-LR
3C-XFP-ER
3CG-485S1MN-SX
3CG-413S1SN-LX
3CG-4UTPO
3CG-415S1SN-ZX
3CP-485L1MN-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX
3CP-4UTPO
3CP-415L1SN-ZX
3CP-113L1MN-SX
3CP-113L1SN-LX
3CP-415L1SD-ZX
3CP-435L1SD-LH
3CP-453L1SD-LH
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Description

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Short-Reach,2KM,1310nm wavelength

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm wavelength

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Long-Reach,40KM,1310nm wavelength
SFP OC-3/STM-1 Long-Reach,80KM,1 510nm wavelength
SFP OC-12/STM-4 Short-Reach,2KM,1310nm wavelength
SFP OC-12/STM-4 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm

|
YRECBRY /S TM-4 Long-Reach 40KM,1310nm wavelength
SFP OC-12/STM-4 Long-Reach,80KM,1550nm wavelength
SFP OC-48/STM-16 Short-Reach,2KM,1310nm wavelength,
SFP OC-48/STM-16 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm
wavelength
SFP OC-48/STM-16 Long-Reach, 20KM,1310nm wavelength

SFP OC-48/STM-16 Long-Reach,40KM,1 550nm wavelength

Part 2:3Com compatible Fiber Op

Description
10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm,300M
10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm

10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm
10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF,850nm,300M
10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM
10GBASE-ER XFP Module for SMF,1550nm,40KM
1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M

1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM

1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M

1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM

1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M

1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM

100BASE-FX SFP for Fast Ethernet,1310nm,2km over MMF
100BASE-LX10 SFP for Fast Ethernet,1310nm,10km over S
1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM

1000BASE-BX-U ,single fiber,Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20KM
1000BASE-BX-D , single fiber,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm ,20KM

Y CWDM-SFP-XXXX-120D

DDM
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Compatible Model

SFP-OC3-SR
SFP-OC3-IR1
SFP-OC3-LR1
SFP-OC3-LR2
SFP-OC12-SR
SFP-OC12-IR1
SFP-OC12-LR1
SFP-OC12-LR2
SFP-OC48-SR
SFP-OC48-IR1
SFP-OC48-LR1
SFP-OC48-LR2

Compatible Model

3CXENAK94
3CXENPAK92
3CXENPAK96
3CXFP94
3CXFP92
3CXFP96
3CGBIC9I1
3CGBIC92
3CGBIC93
3CGBIC97
3CSFP91
3CSFP92
3CSFP93
3CSFP97
3CSFP81
3CSFP82
SFP-GE-Z
3CSFP86-GT

3CSFP85-GT
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3C-LINK Model

Part3:H3C compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver
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3CP-485L1MN-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX
3CP-415L1SN-XD
3CP-413L1SN-XD
3CP-4UTPO
3CP-415L1SN-ZX
3CP-415L1SD-EZX

3CP-113L1MN-SX
3CP-113L1SN-LX

3CP-113L1SN-XD
3CP-115L1SN-ZX
3CPC-4XXS1SN-ZX
3CG-485S1MN-SX
3CG-413S1SN-LX
3CG-415S1SN-XD
3CG-4UTPO
3CG-415S1SN-ZX
3CG-415S1SD-EZX
3C-XENPAK-SR
3C-XENPAK -LR
3C-XENPAK -ER

3C-LINK Model

Description

1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, 40KM,1550NM
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,40KM,1310NM
1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M
1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM
1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver, 100KM

100BASE-FX SFP,1310nm,2km over MMF
100BASE-LX10 SFP,1310nm,10km over SMF

100BASE-EX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports, 1310nm,40km
100BASE-FX SFP for Fast Ethernet SFP ports,1550nm,80km
XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,80KM
1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M

1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM

1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver, 40KM

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver, 100KM

10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm,300M
10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm
10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm

z Zz2 z2 < Zz2 Zz2 Zz2 Zz2 Zz2 Zz2 Zz2 Z2 Z2Z2 < Zz2 zZz2 Zz2 Z Z Z

Compatible Model

SFP-GE-SX-

MM850-A

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A

SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310

SFP-GE-T

SFP-GE-LH70-SM1550

SFP-GE-LH100-SM1550

SFP-FE-SX-MM1310-A
SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-A

SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310
SFP-FE-LH80-SM1550

SFP-GE-LH70-SMXXXX-CW

GBIC-GE-SX-MM850-A

GBIC-GE-LX-SM1310-A

GBIC-GE-LH40-SM1550A

GBIC-GE-T

GBIC-GE-LH70-SM1550-A
GBIC-GE-LH100-SM1550-A
XENPAK-SX-MM850
XENPAK-LX-SM1310

XENPAK-LH40-SM1550

Part 4:Huawei compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

Description

Compatible Model

3CP-485L1MN-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX
3CP-415L1SN-XD
3CP-413L1SN-XD
3CP-4UTPO
3CP-415L1SN-ZX
3CP-113L1MD-SRO

3CP-113L1SD-LRO
3CP-113L1SD-XDO

3CP-115L1SD-ZX0
3CG-485S1MN-SX
3CG-413S1SN-LX
3CG-415S1SN-XD
3CG-4UTPO
3CG-415S1SN-ZX
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1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M

1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM

1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, 40KM,1550NM
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,40KM,1310NM
1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M

1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Short-Reach,2KM,1310nm wavelength

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm wavelength
SFP OC-3/STM-1 Long-Reach,40KM,1310nm wavelength

SFP OC-3/STM-1 Long-Reach,80KM,1 510nm wavelength
1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M

1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM

1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver, 40KM

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M

1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM
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LS-SFP-SX
LS-SFP-LX

LS-SFP-LH-
LS-SFP-LH-

SFP-T
LS-SFP-ZX

1550
1310

OC-3/STM-1-SR-MM
OC-3/STM-1-IR-1-SM
OC-3/STM-1-LR-1-SM
OC-3/STM-1-LR-2-SM

GBIC-SX

GBIC-LX10

GBIC-HX40

GBIC-T

GBIC-ZX70
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3CG-415S1SD-EZX 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver, 100KM Y GBIC-ZX100

3C-XENPAK-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm,300M N 10GBASE-SR-XENPAK

3C-XENPAK -LR 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm N 10GBASE-LR-XENPAK
N

3C-XENPAK -ER 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm 10GBASE-ER-XENPAK

Part 5:HP compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description Compatible Model
3C-XENPAK-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm,300M N J8436A
3C-XENPAK -LR 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm N J8437A
3C-XENPAK -ER 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm N JB8438A
3C-X2-SR 10GBASE-SR X2 Module for MMF,850nm Y J8175A
3C-X2-LR 10GBASE-LR X2 Module for SMF,1310nm Y J8173A
3C-X2-ER 10GBASE-ER X2 Module for SMF,1550nm Y J8176A
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N J4858A
3CP-485L1MD-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N J4858B
3CP-485L1MD-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N J4858C
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N J4859A
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N J4859B
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N J4859C
3CP-4UTPO 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M N J7188B
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N J4860A
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N J4860B
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N J4860C
3CP-434L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-U single fiber, Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm,20KM Y J9143B
3CP-443L1SD-LH 1000BASE-BX-D single fiber,Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm ,20KM Y J9142B
3CP-785L1MD-SX 1G/2G/4G, 850nm, dual fiber, MM, 330M Y A7446B

Part 6:Nortel compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description Compatible Model
3C-XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF,850nm,300M Y AA1403005
3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM Y AA1403001
3C-XFP-ER 10GBASE-ER XFP Module for SMF,1550nm,40KM Y AA1403003
3C-XFP-ZR 10GBASE-ZR/ZW XFP Module for SMF,80KM Y AA1403006
3CG-485S1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M N AA1419001
3CG-413S1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM N AA1419002
3CG-4UTPO 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M N AA1419041
3CG-415S1SN-ZX 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM N AA1419004
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N AA1419013
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N AA1419015
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N AA1419037
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3CP-485L1MD-SX

3CP-413L1SD-LX
3CP-434L1SD-LH

3CP-443L1SD-LH

3CPC-4XXS1SD-XD
3CPC-4XXS1SD-ZX
3CP-413L1MN-SX

3CP-4UTPO

3C-LINK Model
3C-XENPAK-SR
3C-XENPAK -LR
3C-XENPAK -ER
3C-XENPAK -ZR
3C-XFP-SR
3C-XFP-LR
3C-XFP-ER
3C-SFP+-SR
3C-SFP+-LR
3CG-485S1MN-SX
3CG-413S1SN-LX
3CG-4UTPO
3CG-415S1SN-ZX
3CG-415S1SN-EZX
3CP-485L1MN-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX
3CP-415L1SN-ZX
3CP-435L1SD-LH
3CP-453L1SD-LH

3C-LINK Model
3CG-485S1MN-SX
3CG-413S1SN-LX
3CG-4UTPO
3CG-4156S1SN-ZX

Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M ,DDM
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM ,DDM

1000Base-BX SFP, Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm, must be paired with
AA1419070

1000Base-BX SFP, Tx1490nm/RX1310nm, must be paired with
AA1419069

XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm, 40KM, DDM
XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm, 80KM
1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, 2Km

1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M

3c-link
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AA1419013
AA1419015

Y AA1419069

Y AA1419070

Y AA1419025~032

Y AA1419033~040
N AA1419074
N AA1419043

Part 7:Extreme compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

Description
10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm,300M
10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm
10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm
10GBASE-ZR XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm
10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF,850nm,300M
10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM
10GBASE-ER XFP Module for SMF,1550nm,40KM
10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver module for MMF, 850nm
10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310nm
1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M
1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM
1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M
1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM
1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver, 120KM
1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM
1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM
1000BASE-BX-U ,single fiber, Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm,20KM
1000BASE-BX-D , single fiber,Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm ,20KM

DDM Compatible Model
10110
10111
10112
10113
10121
10122
10123
10301
10302
10011
10013
10018
10017
10019
10051
10052
10053
10057

X <X Z2 z2 Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2Z < < <X <X <X zZz z z =z

10056

Part 8:Alcatel compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

Description
1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M
1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM
1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M
1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM

Compatible Model
GBIC-SX
GBIC-LX

N
N
N GBIC-C
N GBIC-LH-70

www.3c-link.com
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3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N MiniGBIC-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N MiniGBIC-LX
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N MiniGBIC-LH-70
3CP-113L1SD-LRO SFP OC-3/STM-1 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm wavelength Y OC3-SFP-IR1
3CP-113L1SD-XDO SFP OC-3/STM-1 Long-Reach,40KM,1310nm wavelength Y OC3-SFP-LR1
3CP-213L1SD-LR SFP IOC-1|‘2/STM-4 Intermediate-Reach,15KM,1310nm Y 0C12-SFP-IR1
3CP-213L1SD-XD -é'l;E‘O‘E3:12/STM-4 Long-Reach,40KM,1310nm wavelength Y 0C12-SFP-LR1

Part 9:D-Link compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description DDM Compatible Model
3C-XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF,850nm,300M Y DEM-421XT
3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM Y DEM-422XT
3CG-485S1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M N DGS-705
3CG-413S1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM N DGS-707
3CG-4UTPO 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,100M N DGS-711
3CG-415S18N-ZX 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver,70KM N DGS-708
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N DEM-311GT
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N DEM-310GT
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N DEM-315GT
3CP-4UTPO 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M N DGS-712

Part 10:Finisar compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description DDM Compatible Model
3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR/LW,0C192,1310nm,10KM , Y FTRX-1411M3
3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM, Y FTRX-1411-3
3C-XFP-ER 10GBASE-ER XFP Module for SMF,1550nm,40KM Y FTRX-1611-3
3CG-485S1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M N FTR-8519-3D
3CG-413S1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM N FTR-1319-3D
3CG-415818N-ZX 1000BASE-T GBIC Transceiver, 80KM N FTR-1519-V2
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N FTRJ8519P1 BNL
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N FTRJ1319P1xTL
3CP-413L1SN-XD 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,40KM N FTRJ1419P1xCL
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver, 80KM N FTRJ1519P1xNL
3CPC-4XXS1SN-ZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,80KM ,SFP N FWDM-1519-7D-XX
3CPC-4XXS1SD-EZX XX=1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm,120KM ,SFP Y FWDM-1619-7D-XX

Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
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Part 11:Juniper compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description Compatible Model

3C-XENPAK-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module for MMF,850nm N XENPAK-1XGE-SR
3C-XENPAK -LR 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module for SMF,1310nm N XENPAK-1XGE-LR
3C-XENPAK -ER 10GBASE-ER XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm N XENPAK-1XGE-SR
3C-XENPAK -ZR 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK Module for SMF,1550nm Y XENPAK-1XGE-ZR
3C-XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF Y XFP-10GB-S
3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR and OC-192/STM-64 SR-1 XFP for SMF Y XFP-10G-L-OC192-SR1
3C-XFP-ER 10GBASE-ER and OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 XFP for SMF Y XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2
3C-XFP-ZR 10GBASE-ZR and OC-192/STM-64 LR XFP for SMF Y XFP-10G-Z-0C192-LR2
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N SFP-1GE-SX
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N SFP-1GE-LX
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N SFP-1GE-LH
3CP-4UTPO 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver,100M N SFP-1GE-T

Part 12:Netgare compatible Fiber Optic Transceiver

3C-LINK Model Description DDM Compatible Model

3C-XFP-SR 10GBASE-SR XFP Module for MMF,850nm,300M Y AXM751

3C-XFP-LR 10GBASE-LR XFP Module for SMF,1310nm,10KM Y AXMT752

3CG-485S1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC Transceiver,550M N AGMT721F
3CG-413S1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC Transceiver,10KM N AGM722F
3CP-485L1MN-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver,550M N AGM731F
3CP-413L1SN-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver,10KM N AGM732F
3CP-415L1SN-ZX 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver,70KM N AGM733F

Specifications or others 3c-Link document are subject to change without notice. It is a registered trademark of
3C-LINK Technology Co., Ltd. Other brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. No part of the specifications can reproduced in any form or by any means or used to make
any derivative such as translation, transformation, or adaptation without permission from 3C-LINK Technology

Co., Ltd.
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